
①縦走 ②特区 ③歩行 ④装備Ⅰ ④装備Ⅱ ④装備Ⅲ ⑤設営 ⑥炊事 ⑦天気図 ⑧知識 ⑨記録 ⑩計画書

15 25 10 5 5 5 4 12 2 2 10 5 100

1 宝塚 2 0 0.0 10.0 2.8 1.3 5.0 0.4 2.0 0.2 1.8 2.0 5.0 30.5 〇

2 尼崎工業 4 15.0 0.0 10.0 5.0 2.4 5.0 3.0 9.5 1 2.0 8.0 5.0 65.9 8
3 鳴尾 4 0 0.0 10.0 3.9 0.0 5.0 1.0 7.9 0.4 1.3 3.0 5.0 37.5 〇

4 西宮甲山 4 15.0 0.0 10.0 3.5 4.6 5.0 0.3 4.1 0.4 1.5 0.0 5.0 49.4 12
5 神戸 4 15.0 20.5 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.8 10.5 2 1.9 10.0 5.0 93.7 3
6 御影 3 3.0 3.0 10.0 3.2 4.7 5.0 2.3 6.1 1 1.8 8.0 5.0 53.1 〇

7 兵庫 4 15.0 10.5 10.0 5.0 3.7 5.0 1.4 10.5 1.4 1.6 7.0 5.0 76.1 7
8 長田 4 15.0 21.5 10.0 5.0 4.9 5.0 3.5 11.7 2 2.0 10.0 5.0 95.6 2
9 兵庫工業 4 15.0 8.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 10.2 2 2.0 10.0 5.0 80.7 5
10 彩星工科 4 0 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.4 10.0 0.9 1.9 4.0 5.0 47.2 〇

11 柏原 4 15.0 25.0 10.0 4.6 4.6 5.0 3.8 11.2 1.9 1.9 9.0 5.0 97.0 1
12 篠山産業 4 13.0 0.0 10.0 2.3 5.0 5.0 0.8 6.6 1.1 1.9 4.0 4.0 53.7 11
13 北摂三田 4 15.0 8.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.1 9.9 1.5 1.8 7.0 5.0 76.3 6
14 明石 4 15.0 0.0 10.0 4.8 5.0 5.0 2.3 9.3 1.5 1.8 4.0 5.0 63.7 9
15 西脇工業 4 15.0 12.0 10.0 5.0 4.7 5.0 2.7 8.7 1.7 2.0 10.0 4.0 80.8 4
16 県立農業 4 0.0 0.0 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 0.4 6.6 0.1 1.1 2.0 5.0 39.7 〇

17 姫路西 4 15.0 0.0 10.0 4.8 4.9 5.0 0.7 9.5 0.8 1.6 4.0 5.0 61.3 10
18 龍野 4 3.0 0.0 10.0 4.2 3.9 5.0 0.4 7.9 0.6 0.0 3.0 5.0 43.0 13
19 姫路工業 3 6.0 0.0 10.0 1.3 4.8 5.0 0.8 5.0 0.8 1.8 6.0 5.0 46.5 〇

20 市立姫路 4 1.0 9.5 10.0 5.0 2.1 5.0 2.1 10.2 1.7 1.9 9.0 5.0 62.5 〇

191.0 118.0 200.0 85.4 81.1 100.0 36.7 167.4 23 33.6 120.0 98.0 1254.2

11.2 6.2 10.0 4.3 4.1 5.0 1.8 8.4 1.2 1.7 6 4.9 62.7
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31 尼崎工業 1 10.0 5.0 5.0 20.0 〇

32 鳴尾 4 10.0 4.3 0.0 5.0 0.3 7.3 0.0 0.0 5.0 31.9 〇

33 神戸 4 15.0 22.5 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.7 11.4 1.9 1.9 10.0 5.0 96.4 2
34 御影（辞退）

35 兵庫 4 12.0 18.5 10.0 4.4 4.9 5.0 2.7 9.9 0.9 1.7 8.0 5.0 83.0 6
36 長田 4 15.0 25.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.6 11.5 2.0 2.0 10.0 5.0 99.1 1
37 柏原 4 15.0 22.5 10.0 4.8 5.0 5.0 3.4 9.8 1.8 1.9 5.0 5.0 89.2 3
38 北摂三田 3 13.0 11.0 10.0 3.8 2.2 5.0 8.6 0.6 1.8 2.0 5.0 63.0 〇

39 明石 4 15.0 18.5 10.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 2.6 10.6 1.7 1.9 8.0 5.0 87.3 5
40 県立農業 4 15.0 9.5 10.0 5.0 4.4 5.0 1.3 7.6 0.7 1.1 0.0 5.0 64.6 8
41 姫路西 4 15.0 11.5 10.0 5.0 2.5 5.0 2.6 9.2 1.6 1.6 7.0 5.0 76.0 7
42 市立姫路 4 15.0 19.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.2 10.4 1.4 1.9 8.0 5.0 87.9 4

130.0 158.0 110.0 46.3 39.0 55.0 22.4 96.3 12.6 15.8 58.0 55.0 798.4

14.4 17.6 10.0 4.6 3.9 5.0 2.5 9.6 1.4 1.6 5.8 5.0 72.6
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11 柏原 4 15.0 25.0 10.0 4.6 4.6 5.0 3.8 11.2 1.9 1.9 9.0 5.0 97.0 1
8 長田 4 15.0 21.5 10.0 5.0 4.9 5.0 3.5 11.7 2 2.0 10.0 5.0 95.6 2
5 神戸 4 15.0 20.5 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.8 10.5 2 1.9 10.0 5.0 93.7 3
15 西脇工業 4 15.0 12.0 10.0 5.0 4.7 5.0 2.7 8.7 1.7 2.0 10.0 4.0 80.8 4
9 兵庫工業 4 15.0 8.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 10.2 2 2.0 10.0 5.0 80.7 5
13 北摂三田 4 15.0 8.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.1 9.9 1.5 1.8 7.0 5.0 76.3 6
7 兵庫 4 15.0 10.5 10.0 5.0 3.7 5.0 1.4 10.5 1.4 1.6 7.0 5.0 76.1 7
2 尼崎工業 4 15.0 0.0 10.0 5.0 2.4 5.0 3.0 9.5 1 2.0 8.0 5.0 65.9 8
14 明石 4 15.0 0.0 10.0 4.8 5.0 5.0 2.3 9.3 1.5 1.8 4.0 5.0 63.7 9
17 姫路西 4 15.0 0.0 10.0 4.8 4.9 5.0 0.7 9.5 0.8 1.6 4.0 5.0 61.3 10
12 篠山産業 4 13.0 0.0 10.0 2.3 5.0 5.0 0.8 6.6 1.1 1.9 4.0 4.0 53.7 11
4 西宮甲山 4 15.0 0.0 10.0 3.5 4.6 5.0 0.3 4.1 0.4 1.5 0.0 5.0 49.4 12
18 龍野 4 3.0 0.0 10.0 4.2 3.9 5.0 0.4 7.9 0.6 0.0 3.0 5.0 43.0 13
1 宝塚 2 0 0.0 10.0 2.8 1.3 5.0 0.4 2.0 0.2 1.8 2.0 5.0 30.5 〇

3 鳴尾 4 0 0.0 10.0 3.9 0.0 5.0 1.0 7.9 0.4 1.3 3.0 5.0 37.5 〇

6 御影 3 3.0 3.0 10.0 3.2 4.7 5.0 2.3 6.1 1 1.8 8.0 5.0 53.1 〇

10 彩星工科 4 0 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.4 10.0 0.9 1.9 4.0 5.0 47.2 〇

16 県立農業 4 0.0 0.0 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 0.4 6.6 0.1 1.1 2.0 5.0 39.7 〇

19 姫路工業 3 6.0 0.0 10.0 1.3 4.8 5.0 0.8 5.0 0.8 1.8 6.0 5.0 46.5 〇

20 市立姫路 4 1.0 9.5 10.0 5.0 2.1 5.0 2.1 10.2 1.7 1.9 9.0 5.0 62.5 〇
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36 長田 4 15.0 25.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.6 11.5 2.0 2.0 10.0 5.0 99.1 1
33 神戸 4 15.0 22.5 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.7 11.4 1.9 1.9 10.0 5.0 96.4 2
37 柏原 4 15.0 22.5 10.0 4.8 5.0 5.0 3.4 9.8 1.8 1.9 5.0 5.0 89.2 3
42 市立姫路 4 15.0 19.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.2 10.4 1.4 1.9 8.0 5.0 87.9 4
39 明石 4 15.0 18.5 10.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 2.6 10.6 1.7 1.9 8.0 5.0 87.3 5
35 兵庫 4 12.0 18.5 10.0 4.4 4.9 5.0 2.7 9.9 0.9 1.7 8.0 5.0 83.0 6
41 姫路西 4 15.0 11.5 10.0 5.0 2.5 5.0 2.6 9.2 1.6 1.6 7.0 5.0 76.0 7
40 県立農業 4 15.0 9.5 10.0 5.0 4.4 5.0 1.3 7.6 0.7 1.1 0.0 5.0 64.6 8
31 尼崎工業 1 10.0 5.0 5.0 20.0 〇

32 鳴尾 4 10.0 4.3 0.0 5.0 0.3 7.3 0.0 0.0 5.0 31.9 〇

34 御影（辞退）

38 北摂三田 3 13.0 11.0 10.0 3.8 2.2 5.0 8.6 0.6 1.8 2.0 5.0 63.0 〇
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